IN KEEPING WITH POWERLITE FITZGERALD’S POLICY OF CONTINUED DEVELOPMENT, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE. THE
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DATA SHEET DOES NOT FORM PART OF ANY CONTRACT.
SURFACE
Municipal
With its curved profile and dust limiting, wipe clean diffuser, the Municipal has been designed as a contemporary and attractive solution for education
and Health Care establishments.
Options and Accessories
Features Applications
Technical Details
Dimensions
• PMMA wipe clean smooth diffuser
• Manufactured from mild steel
• Available with night light function
• Screw fixed polycarbonate end cap
• Removable gear tray
• IP44
• 22K, 27K, 3K, 4K, 5K, 65K LEDs
EM Integral Emergency
EMST Integral Emergency Self Test
CF Corridor Function
MWP Remote Programmable
Microwave
DD SwitchDIM/DALI
WL Wireless Control System
WLEM Wireless Monitored
Emergency
CMK Corner Mounting Kit
NL Integral 3W Night Light
Photometric
170
Education
Health Care
Leisure
Office
Retail
Additional Information
Cornor Bracket
Part No. Description Power (W) Luminaire Lumens Ll/cW
MUN2-22-2-4K Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 630mm 22 3012 136.9
MUN2-32-4-4K Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 1230mm 32 4285 133.9
MUN2-44-4-4K Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 1230mm 44 5520 125.5
MUN2-27-5-4K Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 1530mm 27 3750 138.8
MUN2-38-5-4K Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 1530mm 38 5042 132.7
MUN2-53-5-4K Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 1530mm 53 7126 134.5
MUN2-48-6-4K Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 1830mm 48 6541 136.3
MUN2-68-6-4K Curved Profile Batten Luminaire | 1830mm 68 9145 134.5